Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	No. – site bills	240	\		- site bi	lls	021	11/02
regis	ipany Name:	4-70		Regi Site:			03	11/23
	ne of Contractor	MKG	N f	Site.			LBF	GV
		Pa	ppy d	Lam				
	ire of work	Gy	ante	Wor	Me Ca	tte	l+lc	mful)
	k done	From Date	e (5-06-	T	Date	1/22	77 33
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.	Rat		Units	Amo		Contractors bill no
1.	Tot lot							
2.	Grante last	we 7	7	~	CH	26	CLC	
3.	Work)	8		-		O- OV	707	
4.	Chamtering	91+	6 2	(24	22.	900	
5.					011	VW/	100	
6.								
7.								
8.								
9.								
10.								1
11.	T	otal:				19	165	
Bill 1	required	YES [NO.	GST	bill requi	red	□ YES	NO.
	surement &	Require	:d	Meas	surement	&	Enclos	sed
	nate sheet:	□ Not requ	uired		ate sheet:		□ Not en	
PO/V	VO no.		Λ	PO/V	VO date:			
Rema	arks: Late	my of	for	Den	CA	NIC) —	RANCE
)				100		
							7.7	
		$\overline{\Lambda}$						
(a)								
Appr	Approved by Project Manager Appro			by Desi	gn Team	App	proved by	M.D.
Date:			Date:			Dat	e:	
Sign:	A July Min	tage ito	Sign:			Sign	n:	

Notes: 1. This advice more beautiful than 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work urnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for unitery jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET				Approve	d by		Sarwar			
Company Name	BRGV					T				
Project	MRGV									
Work Description	Granite work									
Name of the Contractor	Pappu Ram									
Prepared By	Praveen.K									
Work Date	15.06.2022-22.07.2023									
Bill Date	03.11.2023									
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxl)	F	G= Su	m of E
	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item I	ead Total
	l Tot lot	Granite (cutting + laying) on walls	96.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	288.0	sft		
			218.0	1.5	1.0	0	327.0	sft		
		Granite (cutting + laying) planter box	16.0	1.5	1.0	6.0	144.0	sft		
										759.00
		Chamfering	96.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	288.0	∳ft		
			218.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	436.0	∀ ft		
			32.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	192.0	¥ft		
					Article 1	1				916.00

ESTIMATE SHEET	T						Approved	By
Company Name:	BRGV						Sarwar	
Project:	MRGV						 	
Work Description:	Granite work					+	+	
Name of the Contractor	Pappu Ram					+	+	
Prepared By	Praveen.K					+	+	
Bill Date:	03-11-2023			0 4'4-	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
S No.	Item Head	Item Description		Quantity			+	20011223
	1 Tot lot	Granite (cutting + 1	aying) on walls	759.00	sft	35.00	26565.00	
	1 100000	Chamfering		916.00	⅓ ft	25.00	22900.00	
		Chamiening		710.00				49,465.00

Allowance For Consumables Pappu Ram MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 03.11.23

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Granite laying work

Towards

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work: To	owards tot lot granite laying work	
	Total amount:	49,465,00	9,893.00

Amount in Word: Nine thousand eight hundred ninty three rupees only /-

C:	
Sign:	

Labour Charges Pappu Ram MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 03.11.23

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Granite laying work

Towards:

Labour Charges

S.No.			
	D. ic u	Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work: To	wards tot lot granite laying work	
	Total		19,786.00
	Total amount:	49,465.00	

Amount in words: Nineteen thousand seven hunderd eighty six rupees only /-

ability and a second	
Sign:	

Allowance For Consumables Pappu Ram MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 03.11.23

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Granite laying work

Towards

Allowance For equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of worl work	k: Towards tot lot granite laying	g 19,786.00
	Total amount:	49,465.00	13,780.00

Amount in Word: :Twenty two thousand eight hunderd twenty two rupees only /-

Sign:_		
Sign		